OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AWARDED CONTRACTS AND PROJECT AUTHORIZATIONS
FOR BID OPENING DATE

06/16/2016
Call Order: 001
Description: RESORT DR @ MP 1.3 SHOULDER REPAIR (TILLAMOOK CO)
PCS/KEY NO: 16620
CONTRACT NO: 14916
HIGHWAY : LOCAL ROAD OR STREET
COUNTY: TILLAMOOK
FED/STATE 1ID.: ER-C057(064)
NO. OF BIDDERS: 1
LOW: BANZER CONSTRUCTION CO, SALEM,OR RESPONSIVE BID $ 547,561.80
2nd:
3rd:
ENGINEER"S RECOMMENDATION: AWARDED TO BANZER CONSTRUCTION CO ON 07/07/2016 BY
ODOT HIGHWAY DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR.
BANZER CONSTRUCTION CO $ 547,561.80
ANTICIPATED ITEMS
SPECIALS, UTILITIES ADJUSTMENT $ 50,000.00
ANTICIPATED ITEMS SUBTOTAL $ 50,000.00
CONTINGENCIES $ 19,164 .66
ENGINEERING $ 115,728.00
TOTAL $ 732,454.46

AWARDED CONTRACTS AND AUTHORIZATIONS PAGE: 1 POSTED 07/08/2016



OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AWARDED CONTRACTS AND PROJECT AUTHORIZATIONS
FOR BID OPENING DATE

06/16/2016
Call Order: 002
Description: 1-5/0R217: BRIDGE DECK OVERLAYS PROJECT
PCS/KEY NO: 19535
CONTRACT NO: 14917
HIGHWAY : VARIOUS HIGHWAYS (VAR)
COUNTY: VARIOUS
FED/STATE 1ID.: NHPP-S001(481)
NO. OF BIDDERS: 3
LOW: ROGER LANGELIERS CONSTRUCTION CO, HILLSBORO,OR NON-RESPONSIVE BID $ 1,094,359.00
2ND: WILDISH STANDARD PAVING CO, EUGENE,OR RESPONSIVE BID $ 1,303,387.36
3RD: HP CIVIL INC, STAYTON,OR $ 1,414,066.73
ENGINEER®"S RECOMMENDATION: AWARDED TO WILDISH STANDARD PAVING CO ON 06/24/2016 BY
ODOT HIGHWAY DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR.
WILDISH STANDARD PAVING CO $ 1,303,387.36
ANTICIPATED ITEMS
STATISTICAL ASPHALT BONUS $ 1,000.00
PUBLIC OUTREACH $ 10,000.00
ANTICIPATED ITEMS SUBTOTAL $ 11,000.00
CONTINGENCIES $ 45,618.55
ENGINEERING $ 185,018.81
TOTAL $ 1,545,024.72

AWARDED CONTRACTS AND AUTHORIZATIONS PAGE: 2 07/08/2016



OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AWARDED CONTRACTS AND PROJECT AUTHORIZATIONS
FOR BID OPENING DATE

06/16/2016
Call Order: 003
Description: GEORGE MILLICAN RD: OR126-RESERVOIR RD SEC.
PCS/KEY NO: 18446
CONTRACT NO: 14918
HIGHWAY : VARIOUS HIGHWAYS (VAR)
COUNTY: CROOK
FED/STATE 1ID.: FLAP-2013(007)
NO. OF BIDDERS: 3
LOW: HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE & PAVING INC, TERREBONNE,OR RESPONSIVE BID $ 6,275,360.00
2ND: OREGON MAINLINE PAVING LLC, MCMINNVILLE,OR $ 6,347,085.50
3RD: KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTHWEST, TANGENT,OR $ 7,124,112.00
ENGINEER®"S RECOMMENDATION: AWARDED TO HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE & PAVING INC ON
06/24/2016 BY ODOT HIGHWAY DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR.
HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE & PAVING INC $ 6,275,360.00
ANTICIPATED ITEMS
STATISTICAL ASPHALT BONUS $ 169,505.00
AC SMOOTHNESS BONUS $ 155,000.00
ANTICIPATED ITEMS SUBTOTAL $ 324,505.00
CONTINGENCIES $ 219,637.60
ENGINEERING $ 476,826.08
TOTAL $ 7,296,328.68

AWARDED CONTRACTS AND AUTHORIZATIONS PAGE: 3 07/08/2016



